EIR DISCLOSURE LOG APRIL 2024

Number

1948
1949
1950

1951

1952

1953
1954
1955
1956
1957

1958

1959

1960
1961

1962

Data Requested

Con29 Question3.8
Con29 Question3.8
Pre-App Query

Con29 Question3.8

Con29 Question3.8

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated
Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building
Regulations Compulsory Purchase

Planning Applications and Transport

Renewable Energy Projects - Planning Applications

S106 references 2010-2019

Con29 Question3.8

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated
Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building
Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated
Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building
Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated
Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building
Regulations Compulsory Purchase

Noise Complaints 2022-2024

Gas and electric usage

Reason Denied

Working
Days to
Complete

9
14
20

27

28

11
15

23

Notes

REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
available within statutory guidelines

REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
available within statutory guidelines

Awaiting approval of fees notice

REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
available within statutory guidelines

REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
available within statutory guidelines



